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2001 L St., NW, Ste. 600

PO Box 710865

THOMAS H MASSIE

2226.70

THOMAS H MASSIE

113.41

CLUB FOR GROWTH PAC

2340.11

DC

VA

05

20171

2289.56

20036

4516.26

C00432260

2012

Transaction ID : SE.123098

Transaction ID : SE.123097

11

05

Adam Rozansky

05

mail costs (from advance line 21)

mail production costs, postage

2012

2340.11

Big Eye Direct

2012

Club for Growth
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Washington

Oak Hill
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